CCTV | KBP Series Prepackaged Cameras
The KBP Series Prepackaged Cameras are complete
surveillance systems that include a camera and lens
installed and pre-wired into a Bosch housing plus a color
matched wall-mount.
All packages feature Bosch’s signature line of Dinion or
DinionXF cameras. Each package offers choices of a
varifocal lens to fit a wide range of surveillance applications.

   (3.5)
Figure: 1 Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Use the following charts to create your order numbers.
Sample: KBP-485V55-50
KBP Prepackaged Outdoor Model
485 1/3 in. High Resolution Day/Night
V55 5–50 mm Varifocal Lens
50 230 VAC, 50 Hz
3
V55
V28
KBP
2.8 - 10 mm
5 - 50 mm
50
55
1
2
35
1/3-inch Monochrome Prepackaged Cameras
24 VAC
230 VAC
4
V55
V28
KBP
2.8 - 10 mm
5 - 50 mm
10
5055
1
2
3
35
85
1
1/3-inch Color Prepackaged Cameras
NOTE
1 485 model only available in 230 VAC, 50 Hz
KBP Series Prepackaged Cameras | 3
1/3-inch Day/Night High Resolution Prepackaged Cameras
Number Reference
1 1/3 in. standard resolution
2 1/3 in. high resolution
3 1/3 in. high resolution, high sensitivity
4 1/3 in. high performance day/night
Technical Specifications
For a detailed list of camera technical specifications, refer
to the appropriate datasheet for additional information.
Electrical
Model No. Camera Type Lens Description
KBP-335V28-50 LTC 0335/50 LTC 3364/41 Standard Res.
Mono CCIR,
2.8‑12 mm
KBP-335V55-50 LTC 0335/50 LTC 3374/21 Standard Res.
Mono CCIR,
5‑50 mm
KBP-355V28-50 LTC 0355/50 LTC 3364/41 High Res. Mono
CCIR, 2.8‑12 mm
KBP-355V55-50 LTC 0355/50 LTC 3374/21 High Res. Mono
CCIR, 5‑50 mm
KBP-435V28-50 LTC 0435/50 LTC 3364/50 Standard Res. Col-
or PAL, 2.8‑10 mm
KBP-435V55-50 LTC 0435/50 LTC 3374/50 Standard Res. Col-
or PAL, 5‑50 mm
KBP-435V28-10 LTC 0435/10 LTC 3364/50 Standard Res. Col-
or PAL, 2.8‑10 mm
KBP-435V55-10 LTC 0435/10 LTC 3374/50 Standard Res. Col-
or PAL, 5‑50 mm
KBP-455V28-50 LTC 0455/51 LTC 3364/50 High Res. Color
PAL, 2.8‑10 mm
KBP-455V55-50 LTC 0455/51 LTC 3374/50 High Res. Color
PAL, 5‑50 mm
Model No. Camera Type Lens Description
KBP-455V28-10 LTC 0455/11 LTC 3364/50 High Res. Color
PAL, 2.8‑10 mm
KBP-455V55-10 LTC 0455/11 LTC 3374/50 High Res. Color
PAL, 5‑50 mm
Model No. Camera Type Lens Description
KBP-485V28-50 LTC 0485/51 LTC 3364/50 High Res. Color
PAL, 2.8‑10 mm
KBP-485V55-50 LTC 0485/51 LTC 3374/50 High Res. Color
PAL, 5‑50 mm
KBP-495V28-50 LTC 0495/51 LTC 3664/40 High Res. Day/
Night, Color PAL,
2.8‑12 mm
KBP-495V75-50 LTC 0495/51 LTC 3674/20 High Res. Day/
Night PAL,
7.5‑50 mm
Model Voltage
KBP-335V28-50,